SPLASH
Dive Center

Palau : Micronesia’s Underwater High
Located at the Palau Pacific Resort

Equipment Rental Daily Rates

[ISet Price
B.C.D, Regulator, Wetsuit, Mask & Snorkel, Fins
B.C.D & Regulator
Mask (Regular) & Snorkel & Fins & Boots

[ISingle Price
Mask & snorkel
Optical Mask & snorkel
Fins
Booties
Wetsuit
Dive Computer
U/W Flash Light
Life Jacket

$35.00
$20.00
$12.00

$5.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$4.00

ORenter must show the C-Card for the below gear to rent.

B.CD

Regulator with gauge & octopus
Tank

Tank (splash guest)

Weight Belt & Weights

Splash Hours : 7:30a.m. to 6:00p.m.

$12.00
$12.00.
$8.00
$5.00
$3.00

All Prices in U.S Dollars and Subject to Change without Notice



